Txler Kline

From: Marc Webb <marcwebbinc1@gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 23, 2020 12:29 PM

To: Tyler Kline

Subject: Re: Steel Plates

Hello,

I am glad to see your reply, | am okay with the Total cost $7,180.50 . | will like to recommend a freight company for the
Pick up. Actually am shipping the Unit to Hawaii and | will like you to contact the shipping company with the information
below:

Freight Contact information :
SKY BIRDS LOGISTICS

Mr. Neal Hoover (Head Office Freight and Logistics manager)
Contact E-mail: skybirdslogistics@outlook.com
Phone : +1 (770) 691-6599

And tell them you are shipping Unit of the total weight XXX and it is going to the address below:

Shipping Address

Jeff White

JW Co.

521 Ala Moana Blvd
Honolulu, HI 96813
USA

And include your Pick up Address and they will surely get back to you with the freight quote. As soon as they get back to
you with the freight quote, email me back with the grand total for the Unit and shipping so that | can finalize the order
with my credit card.

Thanks and hope to hear from you soon.
My regards

On Thu, Jan 23, 2020 at 12:40 AM Tyler Kline <tylerk@bencotechnology.com> wrote:

Good Morning Marc-

The total would come out to $7,180.50. We accept credit card, check or cash. With you being a newer customer of ours
your terms are currently COD which means we will not be able to release the parts until you have paid.



Regards,

TYLER KLINE
BenCo Technology

610-273-3364 ex134 // phone

Please note; due to the volatility of the market we may need to re-evaluate material pricing when a purchase order is
received. Thank you for your understanding.

The information transmitted in this email is intended solely for the addressee and may contain confidential intellectual
property, contacts, proprietary and/or privileged material. Any unauthorized review, distribution or other use of this
information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please contact the sender immediately and
delete any and all copies of this message.

From: Marc Webb <marcwebbincl@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, January 22, 2020 8:10 AM

To: Tyler Kline <tylerk@bencotechnology.com>

Cc: Stuart Carrihill <stuartc@bencotechnology.com>
Subject: Re: Steel Plates

Hello,
Thank you for your reply.l am okay with the cost $239.35 / each and | will need 30 quantity of that. Do get back to me
with the Total quote and advice the forms of Payment that you accept. What's the lead time

Thank you

On Wed, Jan 22, 2020 at 2:48 AM Tyler Kline <tylerk@bencotechnology.com> wrote:

Good Afternoon Marc-

Please see pricing below. Our lead time on this is ten business days.

1-$270.22



20-$239.35

100 - $238.05

Please let us know if you have any questions.

Regards,

TYLER KLINE // Design & Project Management

610-273-3364 ex134 // phone
610-273-7443 // fax

BenCo Technology

625 Todd Road
Honey Brook, Pa 19344

www.BenCoTechnology.com

DESIGN / CUTTING / FABRICATION / SOLUTIONS

WORKING TOGETHER, MANUFACTURING SUCCESS

Please note; due to the volatility of the market we may need to re-evaluate material pricing when a purchase order is
received. Thank you for your understanding.

The information transmitted in this email is intended solely for the addressee and may contain confidential intellectual
property, contacts, proprietary and/or privileged material. Any unauthorized review, distribution or other use of this
information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please contact the sender immediately and
delete any and all copies of this message.



